
1 1 Simpson Shawn 3 1 3 7 0.60
2 13 Browne Kyle 2 - 1 3 0.40
2 15 Wood Ammuniki 2 5 8 15 0.40
2 14 London Alain 2 3 3 8 0.40
5 16 Holder Chioke 1 2 3 6 0.20
- 3 Cyrus Carlos - - - -
- 5 Niles Adam - - - -
- 6 Packer Stephen - - - -
- 20 Jordan Ashan - - 1 1
- 21 Doughty Paul - - - -
- 19 Thompson Klode - 1 3 4
- 4 Mayers Ahkeem - 2 3 5

- - - -Others
Total Team 10 14 25 49 2.00


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 1 Simpson Shawn 12 8 14 34 35.29
2 13 Browne Kyle 8 5 12 25 32.00
3 4 Mayers Ahkeem 4 3 17 24 16.67
- 15 Wood Ammuniki 1 3 3 7
- 14 London Alain 1 - 5 6
- 16 Holder Chioke 4 1 1 6
- 19 Thompson Klode 3 1 2 6
- 20 Jordan Ashan 1 - 1 2
- 3 Cyrus Carlos - - 1 1
- 5 Niles Adam - - - -
- 6 Packer Stephen - - - -
- 21 Doughty Paul - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 34 21 56 111 30.63


Spike

Limit:  15.00%

Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

BAR • BARBADOS

BAR
JAM 2

3 25

19

17

25

25

22

20

25

16

14

103

105

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:22 0:30 0:25 0:26 2:08

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

11 07/6/2017

Couva

National Cycling Centre

Match duration:  Start: 19:00  End: 21:20  Total: 2:20
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1 6 Packer Stephen 7 6 4 17 1.40
2 15 Wood Ammuniki 2 - 1 3 0.40
2 13 Browne Kyle 2 4 9 15 0.40
4 4 Mayers Ahkeem 1 2 6 9 0.20
4 1 Simpson Shawn 1 6 4 11 0.20
4 14 London Alain 1 10 4 15 0.20
- 3 Cyrus Carlos - - 1 1
- 5 Niles Adam - - - -
- 16 Holder Chioke - 3 3 6
- 19 Thompson Klode - 1 - 1
- 20 Jordan Ashan - 6 - 6
- 21 Doughty Paul - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 14 39 32 85 2.80


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 51 - 51

1 13 Browne Kyle 4 4 16 24 0.80
2 1 Simpson Shawn 3 5 9 17 0.60
3 15 Wood Ammuniki 1 3 8 12 0.20
- 3 Cyrus Carlos - - 4 4
- 5 Niles Adam - - - -
- 6 Packer Stephen - - - -
- 14 London Alain - - 16 16
- 16 Holder Chioke - - 5 5
- 19 Thompson Klode - - 4 4
- 20 Jordan Ashan - - - -
- 21 Doughty Paul - - 5 5
- 4 Mayers Ahkeem - 3 13 16

- - - -Others
Total Team 8 15 80 103 1.60


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

BAR • BARBADOS

BAR
JAM 2

3 25

19

17

25

25

22

20

25

16

14

103

105

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:22 0:30 0:25 0:26 2:08

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

11 07/6/2017

Couva

National Cycling Centre

Match duration:  Start: 19:00  End: 21:20  Total: 2:20
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1 13 Browne Kyle 17 1 10 28 57.14
2 6 Packer Stephen 15 6 14 35 25.71
- 20 Jordan Ashan 2 - 4 6
- 1 Simpson Shawn 1 - 2 3
- 3 Cyrus Carlos 1 - - 1
- 14 London Alain - - 1 1
- 16 Holder Chioke - - 1 1
- 5 Niles Adam - - - -
- 15 Wood Ammuniki - - - -
- 19 Thompson Klode - - - -
- 21 Doughty Paul - - - -
- 4 Mayers Ahkeem 3 4 2 9

- - - -Others
Total Team 39 11 34 84 33.33


Reception

Limit:  20.00%

Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 14 London Alain 9 4 80 93 1.80
2 4 Mayers Ahkeem 1 - 2 3 0.20
- 1 Simpson Shawn - - 4 4
- 3 Cyrus Carlos - - - -
- 5 Niles Adam - - - -
- 13 Browne Kyle - - - -
- 15 Wood Ammuniki - - 1 1
- 16 Holder Chioke - - - -
- 19 Thompson Klode - - - -
- 20 Jordan Ashan - - - -
- 21 Doughty Paul - - 2 2
- 6 Packer Stephen - 1 4 5

- - - -Others
Total Team 10 5 93 108 2.00


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

BAR • BARBADOS

BAR
JAM 2

3 25

19

17

25

25

22

20

25

16

14

103

105

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:22 0:30 0:25 0:26 2:08

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

11 07/6/2017

Couva

National Cycling Centre

Match duration:  Start: 19:00  End: 21:20  Total: 2:20
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1 6 Brown Dellan 4 5 10 19 0.80
2 18 Lewis Mark 3 - 2 5 0.60
2 16 Blake Mark Martin 3 2 7 12 0.60
4 13 Morgan Delford 2 3 4 9 0.40
4 12 McLean Andre 2 3 2 7 0.40
- 1 Clarke Clifton - - - -
- 3 Williams Damor - - - -
- 4 Dwyer Shane - - - -
- 8 Clarke Jovanny - - - -
- 9 Hitchman Triston - - - -
- 15 Reid Marlon - - - -
- 11 Hartley Jamion - 2 4 6

- - - -Others
Total Team 14 15 29 58 2.80


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 16 Blake Mark Martin 14 5 7 26 53.85
2 11 Hartley Jamion 14 3 22 39 35.90
3 18 Lewis Mark 6 5 7 18 33.33
- 6 Brown Dellan 3 2 4 9
- 13 Morgan Delford 5 - 3 8
- 12 McLean Andre 1 1 4 6
- 8 Clarke Jovanny 1 - 3 4
- 1 Clarke Clifton - - - -
- 3 Williams Damor - - - -
- 4 Dwyer Shane - - - -
- 9 Hitchman Triston - - - -
- 15 Reid Marlon - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 44 16 50 110 40.00


Spike

Limit:  15.00%

Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

JAM • JAMAICA

BAR
JAM 2

3 25

19

17

25

25

22

20

25

16

14

103

105

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:22 0:30 0:25 0:26 2:08

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

11 07/6/2017

Couva

National Cycling Centre

Match duration:  Start: 19:00  End: 21:20  Total: 2:20
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1 13 Morgan Delford 4 7 9 20 0.80
2 18 Lewis Mark 3 2 3 8 0.60
2 11 Hartley Jamion 3 6 - 9 0.60
4 1 Clarke Clifton 2 5 3 10 0.40
5 12 McLean Andre 1 7 8 16 0.20
- 3 Williams Damor - - - -
- 4 Dwyer Shane - - - -
- 6 Brown Dellan - - 4 4
- 9 Hitchman Triston - - - -
- 15 Reid Marlon - - - -
- 8 Clarke Jovanny - 1 2 3
- 16 Blake Mark Martin - 2 1 3

- - - -Others
Total Team 13 30 30 73 2.60


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 37 - 37

1 11 Hartley Jamion 4 3 13 20 0.80
2 6 Brown Dellan 3 5 12 20 0.60
3 8 Clarke Jovanny 2 3 6 11 0.40
4 13 Morgan Delford 1 5 13 19 0.20
- 1 Clarke Clifton - - - -
- 3 Williams Damor - - - -
- 4 Dwyer Shane - - - -
- 9 Hitchman Triston - - - -
- 15 Reid Marlon - - - -
- 12 McLean Andre - 1 14 15
- 16 Blake Mark Martin - 3 13 16
- 18 Lewis Mark - 1 3 4

- - - -Others
Total Team 10 21 74 105 2.00


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

JAM • JAMAICA

BAR
JAM 2

3 25

19

17

25

25

22

20

25

16

14

103

105

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:22 0:30 0:25 0:26 2:08

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

11 07/6/2017

Couva

National Cycling Centre

Match duration:  Start: 19:00  End: 21:20  Total: 2:20
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1 18 Lewis Mark 13 1 11 25 48.00
2 13 Morgan Delford 13 2 13 28 39.29
3 1 Clarke Clifton 12 6 9 27 22.22
- 8 Clarke Jovanny 2 1 5 8
- 3 Williams Damor - - - -
- 4 Dwyer Shane - - - -
- 6 Brown Dellan - - - -
- 9 Hitchman Triston - - - -
- 11 Hartley Jamion - - - -
- 12 McLean Andre - - - -
- 15 Reid Marlon - - - -
- 16 Blake Mark Martin - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 40 10 38 88 34.09


Reception

Limit:  20.00%

Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 12 McLean Andre 7 9 73 89 1.40
- 1 Clarke Clifton - - 7 7
- 3 Williams Damor - - - -
- 4 Dwyer Shane - - - -
- 8 Clarke Jovanny - - - -
- 9 Hitchman Triston - - - -
- 13 Morgan Delford - - 7 7
- 15 Reid Marlon - - - -
- 16 Blake Mark Martin - - 2 2
- 18 Lewis Mark - - 2 2
- 6 Brown Dellan - 1 2 3
- 11 Hartley Jamion - 1 1 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 7 11 94 112 1.40


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

JAM • JAMAICA

BAR
JAM 2

3 25

19

17

25

25

22

20

25

16

14

103

105

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:22 0:30 0:25 0:26 2:08

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

11 07/6/2017

Couva

National Cycling Centre

Match duration:  Start: 19:00  End: 21:20  Total: 2:20
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